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NORPEX 

Flight #8: 	980129N 

DATA TYPE 

INE 
Accelerometer 
Temperature Probe 
Altitude (for vertical wind) 
Static Pressure 
Dynamic Pressure 
Dewpoint Probe 

SENSOR or OPTION 

VEW PITR 
ACINS_PITR 
AT1 
GPGALT 
PS1M 
QC1M 
DPLC 

Notes: 

No dynamic corrections were, applied to the measured static and dynamic pressures. Thus wind 
direction and wind speed may not be representative of actual flight level conditions. 

Dropsonde data and event switch information ARE NOT on the tape. 

GPGALT had a spike at 2310:30-2311:30 and 0202:40-0203:15, and a spike and offset 2335:00-
2346:00 and 0016:00-0021:00. 

Light to moderate turbulence caused some small spikes in several parameters 2113:00-2125:00. 

Takeoff 	 Landing 
Aircraft static pressure 
	

1019.1 	 1019.3 

Corrected tower pressure 
	

1016.9 	 n/a 

Flight Meteorologist: Stan Czyzyk, (813) 828-3310 ext. 3086 
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Location: 
LAT(N)/LONG(W) 
(degrees and minutes) 

Dist. (mn) ETE ETA 
Date/Time(Zulu) 

Honolulu (PHNL)  	29/2000 Takeoff 
26 02/155 35 (ZURIC) 300 0+50 29/2050 FlotAtcr 

T £ W 

29 00/155 32 180 X 	0+25 29/2115 2/ pq  2- 

31 00/155 27/ss- zit 120 '" 	0+16 29/2131114 SS 
33 00/155 20 120 10.1 	0+16 29/2147 2/0 
34 00/155 17 60 0+08 29/2155 	IS-2-Z- 5-3 

35 00/155 15 60 to,o 0+08 29/2203 a4967-1-  5:3 
36 00/155 13 60 t1.7. 0+08 29/2211 2?/7-b  ry 

37 00/155 11 60 104 0+08 29/2219 2-2 .23-4  
38 00/155 07 60 4.90+08 29/2227 a 7.33  3S 
39 00/155 03 60 8.1.0+08 29/2235 2 2`17' '30 

40 00/155 00 60 .2-0+08 29/2243 2?- s7 
40 00/156 00 45 G.10+07 29/2250 
40 00/157 00 45 7.1-0+07 29/2257e 
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U.S. Department of Commerce 
National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration 

(NOAA) 
Aircraft Operations Center 

MacDill Air Force Base 
Florida 33608 

Mission ID issued from CARCAH 

NOAA9 NORPEX 19 

Takeoff (Date/Time): 29/2000Z 

TLC 	
t o 

t`i 1 cc 	
R3750 

ct(it/ 151 ittit," 	(7 

Aircraft Type 
Call Sign 
Tail Number 
Altitude 
Airspeed 

Proposed Drop Points 
Locations for dropsonde releases are indicated by a drop number 

swcz- "' 1,21 
Ft...196 

Gulfstream IV-SP 
NOAA 49 
N49RF 
Block F410-F450 
—Mach 0.72-0.76 450 KTAS (Average) 

Lti 

1S7 

147 

5-, 719 
glSr Ad° 4-1 



pT -rto,c LiS Mflx 

713 40 00/158 00 45 (rq 0+07 29/2304 23Wi (it" 
14 40 00/159 00 45 0+07 29/2311 a3z,s..-- 15 

45 40 00/160 00 45 (0 I 0+07 29/2318 ;3  33 - 75.3 

i6 40 40/161 00 60 0+09 29/2327 93`(.1.- - 11 ,73-3 

/17 41 15/162 00 60 0+09 29/2336 a-Is-A 
18 41 52/163 00 60 0+09 29/2345 
19 42 26/164 00 60 0+09 29/2354 
20 43 00/165 00 60 0+09 30/0003 
21 42 00/165 52 70 0+10 30/0013 
22 41 00/166 48 70 0+10 30/0023 
23 40 00/167 30 70 0+10 30/0033 
24 39 00/168 15 70 0+10 30/0043 
25 38 00/169 00 70 0+10 30/0053 
26 37 00/168 35 70 0+08 30/0101 
27 36 00/168 05 70 0+08 30/0109 
28 35 00/167 35 70 0+08 30/0117 
29 34 00/167 08 70 0+08 30/0125 
30 33 00/166 40 70 0+08 30/0133 
31 31 00/165 48 120 0+14 30/0147 
32 29 00/165 00 120 0+14 30/0201 
33 27 00/164 12 120 0+14 30/0215 

22 48/162 37 (CANON) 260 0+35 30/0250 
Honolulu (PHNL) 270 0+40 30/0330 Land 

POC: LCDR Sean White, NOAA 
Cellular Phone: 	813/833-3275 

	
Primary 

Hotel: 	 808/923-3111 Room#1049 Secondary 
Airport # 	800/821-3122 ext134 
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